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This photo of a previous Memorial Day 2Mile includes a few runners who are veterans 

of V.I.Pace Runners events…who are they? Who has been with us longer? 

Photo by wallacewilliams@msn.com  

                               

V.I.Pace Runners Bulletin: June 1, 2021…Results Memorial Day 2M (Virtual) 

Road Race…                            

 

     AWARD LIST FOR  RACE 

         The 37th Annual Memorial Day 2Mile (Virtual) Road Race... 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

                              May 21-31, 2021 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

 

          ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 2Mile RACE *********** 

    1 J. Sakata           22 Osaka, Japan                    10:16  

    2 SIMON Mutwal        22 Mombassa, Kenya                 10:16  

    3 JOHN Vance          33 Albuquerque,NM                  10:30  

    4 CHEWA Kipsang       26 Runner Uganda                   10:31  

    5 M. Suzuka           31 Osaka, Japan                    10:33  

    6 CAPTAIN Black       33 Faro, Portugal                  10:37  

    7 MIKEY Dizon-Bauman  17 St.Croix, VI                    10:38  

    8 MACK Friar          37 Caracas, Venezu                 10:38  

    9 GUSTALVO Ramas      30 Havana, Cuba                    10:38  

   10 GIDEON Gilewa       32 Swaziland, Afri                 10:46  

   11 OSCAR Frank         44 Oak Park, IL                    10:48  
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   12 QUINCY Jack         28 Davenport, IA                   10:49  

   13 MATHIAS Jamieson J  30 Belle Isle, MI                  11:15  

   14 ALLEN Hopson        29 Bowling Green,                  11:21  

   15 RUDY Monk           36 USATF Californi                 11:22  

   16 JAVON Kakimor       22 St. Thomas, VI                  11:26  

   17 CONRAS Knolton      48 Montana                         11:40  

   18 JUAN Melindez       33 El Paso, TX                     11:51  

   19 OLIVER Pradz        37 U.S.Armed Force                 11:53  

   20 KAEDON Gleason      13 St.Croix, VI                    12:12  

   21 JUSUKU Kamato       20 Osaka, Japan                    12:22  

   22 ANTHONY Del Negro   29 St.Croix, VI                    12:23  

   23 BLAKE Schuter       31 St.Croix, VI                    12:49  

   24 MASON Lambert       14 St.Croix, VI                    13:14  

   25 ALEJANDRO Ashe      51 St.Croix, VI                    13:15  

   26 NATHAN Langley      17 St.Croix, VI                    13:18  

   27 CHRISTIAN Peifer    23 St.Croix, VI                    13:36  

   28 AUTURIO Xapata      62 Mexico City, ME                 13:55  

   29 PIERRE Dehaye       49 Montreal, Canad                 14:00  

   30 LAWRENCE Maraspoon  62 Madrid, Spain                   14:35  

   31 NICO Forno D'Adamo  14 St.Croix, VI                    14:48  

   32 ANDRE Ware          40 Houston, Texas                  15:14  

   33 RICK Case           50 Pacer RC Kingst                 15:16  

   34 FRANKA Quenta       52 Pakistan                        15:20  

   35 PRAVA Charles       42 Duke Alum                       16:39  

   36 SAM Combs           55 Elgin, IL                       16:40  

   37 FRANK Bull          35 Pheonix, AZ                     16:45  

   38 GEORGE Clarence     57 Kentucky, USA                   16:50  

   39 MARVEN Gant         53 On the beach FL                 17:17  

   40 ROD Mira            32 High Ridge Spur                 17:22  

         ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 2Mile RACE *********** 

    1 CHRIS Cruza         30 Tulsa, OK                       10:37  

    2 MARA Ramas          31 Havana, Cuba                    10:41  

    3 KAREN Bolta         27 Lake Charles, L                 11:10  

    4 CHRISTINE Cross     24 Waycross, Georg                 11:13  

    5 CLARA S. King       30 St. Thomas, VI                  11:14  

    6 KITA Koni           43 Capetown, SA                    11:17  

    7 Kelly M. Worth      26 Stowe, Vermont                  11:23  

    8 ROCHELA Jones       45 Providence, RI                  11:24  

    9 PEPPA Juranski      36 Vancover, Canad                 11:39  

   10 AMANDA Quarles      51 Quincy, MA                      11:42  

   11 SANDRA Kenna        31 Muleshoe, TX                    11:50  

   12 VICTORIA Blanca     39 Vicksburg, MS                   11:51  

   13 MOREENA Shaw        40 Fort Knox, KY                   11:53  

   14 RACHEL Conhoff      21 St.Croix, VI                    12:48  

   15 MEGAN Mault         39 St.Croix, VI                    13:48  

   16 FRANCINE Fox        41 Portland, Maine                 13:58  

   17 AMY Roberts         42 St.Croix, VI                    14:01  

   18 KIRRA Lambert       14 St.Croix, VI                    14:34  

   19 Ulla Braxton        44 Ann Arbor, MI                   15:12  

   20 OCTAVIA Sparrow     25 Olympia, WA                     15:30  

   21 SUSAN Blue          53 Red Cross, Iowa                 15:35  

   22 MARCIA Windlar      50 Perry, Florida                  15:55  

   23 SAA Riren           37 Helsinki, Finla                 15:57  

   24 IRENE Smothers      44 Mobile, AL                      16:10  
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   25 KATHERINE Argenta   46 Rota, Spain                     16:33  

   26 CANDACE Felix       13 St.Croix, VI                    16:46  

   27 BRENDA Bosco        51 Battle Creek, M                 16:50  

   28 ROXIE Moore         55 Naperville, IL                  17:22  

   29 MIKA Pappas         32 Maratonas, Gree                 17:26  

   30 ALLISON Janusziewi  43 St.Croix, VI                    17:46  

   31 DULCIE Crowther     51 St.Croix, VI                    17:46  

   32 CYNTHIA Cox         36 Lebanon, KY                     18:34  

   33 BRIANA Simpson      37 Coral Bay, St.J                 18:44  

   34 MARTA Parker        37 Rodeo Cowgirl W                 18:52  

   35 ANGELINA Ludlum     45 Toronto, Canada                 18:54  

   36 MILI Sanders        36 St. Croix, VI                   19:00  

   37 XANDRA Moe          56 Social Exit Ver                 19:05  

   38 LOUISE Stapleton    56 St.Croix, VI                    19:45  

   39 MIKO Dizon-Bauman   18 St.Croix, VI                    19:48  

   40 VANESSA Peifer            46 St.Croix, VI            20:07  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 19 

    1    47 KIRRA Lambert       14 St.Croix, VI            14:34  

    2    63 CANDACE Felix       13 St.Croix, VI            16:46  

    3    86 MIKO Dizon-Bauman   18 St.Croix, VI            19:48  

MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 19 

    1     8 MIKEY Dizon-Bauman  17 St.Croix, VI            10:38  

    2    33 KAEDON Gleason      13 St.Croix, VI            12:12  

    3    38 MASON Lambert       14 St.Croix, VI            13:14  

    4    40 NATHAN Langley      17 St.Croix, VI            13:18  

    5    49 NICO Forno D'Adamo  14 St.Croix, VI            14:48  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    15 KAREN Bolta         27 Lake Charles, LA        11:10  

    2    16 CHRISTINE Cross     24 Waycross, Georgia       11:13  

    3    22 Kelly M. Worth      26 Stowe, Vermont          11:23  

    4    36 RACHEL Conhoff      21 St.Croix, VI            12:48  

    5    54 OCTAVIA Sparrow     25 Olympia, WA             15:30  

    6    90 ZARA Fox            26 East End St.Croix       20:07  

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     1 J. Sakata           22 Osaka, Japan            10:16  

    2     2 SIMON Mutwal        22 Mombassa, Kenya         10:16  

    3     4 CHEWA Kipsang       26 Runner Uganda           10:31  

    4    14 QUINCY Jack         28 Davenport, IA           10:49  

    5    20 ALLEN Hopson        29 Bowling Green, KY       11:21  

    6    24 JAVON Kakimor       22 St. Thomas, VI          11:26  

    7    34 JUSUKU Kamato       20 Osaka, Japan            12:22  

    8    35 ANTHONY Del Negro   29 St.Croix, VI            12:23  

    9    41 CHRISTIAN Peifer    23 St.Croix, VI            13:36  

   10    76 ANDREW Skiba        26 St.Croix, VI            18:33  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     6 CHRIS Cruza         30 Tulsa, OK               10:37  

    2    11 MARA Ramas          31 Havana, Cuba            10:41  

    3    17 CLARA S. King       30 St. Thomas, VI          11:14  

    4    25 PEPPA Juranski      36 Vancover, Canada        11:39  

    5    28 SANDRA Kenna        31 Muleshoe, TX            11:50  

    6    29 VICTORIA Blanca     39 Vicksburg, MS           11:51  

    7    42 MEGAN Mault         39 St.Croix, VI            13:48  

    8    57 SAA Riren           37 Helsinki, Finland       15:57  

    9    69 MIKA Pappas         32 Maratonas, Greece       17:26  
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   10    77 CYNTHIA Cox         36 Lebanon, KY             18:34  

   11    78 BRIANA Simpson      37 Coral Bay, St.John      18:44  

   12    79 MARTA Parker        37 Rodeo Cowgirl WY        18:52  

   13    81 MILI Sanders        36 St. Croix, VI           19:00  

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     3 JOHN Vance          33 Albuquerque,NM          10:30  

    2     5 M. Suzuka           31 Osaka, Japan            10:33  

    3     7 CAPTAIN Black       33 Faro, Portugal          10:37  

    4     9 MACK Friar          37 Caracas, Venezuela      10:38  

    5    10 GUSTALVO Ramas      30 Havana, Cuba            10:38  

    6    12 GIDEON Gilewa       32 Swaziland, Africa       10:46  

    7    18 MATHIAS Jamieson J  30 Belle Isle, MI          11:15  

    8    21 RUDY Monk           36 USATF California        11:22  

    9    30 JUAN Melindez       33 El Paso, TX             11:51  

   10    32 OLIVER Pradz        37 U.S.Armed Forces        11:53  

   11    37 BLAKE Schuter       31 St.Croix, VI            12:49  

   12    62 FRANK Bull          35 Pheonix, AZ             16:45  

   13    68 ROD Mira            32 High Ridge Spur,TX      17:22  

   14    82 HARRISON Campbell   32 On Oil Rig at Sea       19:05  

   15    87 RANDLE Thomas       39 River Grove, IL         20:06  

   16    91 BOBBY John          33 East End St.Croix       20:08  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    19 KITA Koni           43 Capetown, SA            11:17  

    2    23 ROCHELA Jones       45 Providence, RI          11:24  

    3    31 MOREENA Shaw        40 Fort Knox, KY           11:53  

    4    44 FRANCINE Fox        41 Portland, Maine         13:58  

    5    46 AMY Roberts         42 St.Croix, VI            14:01  

    6    50 Ulla Braxton        44 Ann Arbor, MI           15:12  

    7    58 IRENE Smothers      44 Mobile, AL              16:10  

    8    59 KATHERINE Argenta   46 Rota, Spain             16:33  

    9    72 ALLISON Janusziewi  43 St.Croix, VI            17:46  

   10    80 ANGELINA Ludlum     45 Toronto, Canada         18:54  

   11    88 VANESSA Peifer      46 St.Croix, VI            20:07  

   12    92 PAULA Blue          42 Pittsburge, PA          20:08  

   13    98 NICOLE Kavanaugh    47 Matairie, LA            24:01  

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    13 OSCAR Frank         44 Oak Park, IL            10:48  

    2    26 CONRAS Knolton      48 Montana                 11:40  

    3    45 PIERRE Dehaye       49 Montreal, Canada        14:00  

    4    51 ANDRE Ware          40 Houston, Texas          15:14  

    5    60 PRAVA Charles       42 Duke Alum               16:39  

    6    70 RODNEY Rogers       43 Fort Hill Str CO        17:32  

    7    75 HORATIO Green       42 Coral Bay, St.John      18:27  

    8    89 BUPPA Qwaren        48 Guyana, SA              20:07  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    27 AMANDA Quarles      51 Quincy, MA              11:42  

    2    55 SUSAN Blue          53 Red Cross, Iowa         15:35  

    3    56 MARCIA Windlar      50 Perry, Florida          15:55  

    4    64 BRENDA Bosco        51 Battle Creek, MI        16:50  

    5    67 ROXIE Moore         55 Naperville, IL          17:22  

    6    73 DULCIE Crowther     51 St.Croix, VI            17:46  

    7    83 XANDRA Moe          56 Social Exit Vermon      19:05  

    8    85 LOUISE Stapleton    56 St.Croix, VI            19:45  

    9    96 BOBBY Braxton       55 San Diego, CA           20:28  
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MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    39 ALEJANDRO Ashe      51 St.Croix, VI            13:15  

    2    52 RICK Case           50 Pacer RC Kingst JA      15:16  

    3    53 FRANKA Quenta       52 Pakistan                15:20  

    4    61 SAM Combs           55 Elgin, IL               16:40  

    5    65 GEORGE Clarence     57 Kentucky, USA           16:50  

    6    66 MARVEN Gant         53 On the beach FL         17:17  

    7    71 HOLLIS Hancock      55 Alaska Task TC          17:36  

    8    74 JAMIE Schmidt       54 St.Croix, VI            18:15  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    93 CINDY Whitehurst    66 St.Croix, VI            20:19  

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    43 AUTURIO Xapata      62 Mexico City, MEX        13:55  

    2    48 LAWRENCE Maraspoon  62 Madrid, Spain           14:35  

    3    84 WES Whitehurst      73 St.Croix, VI            19:38  

    4    94 PATTERSON Lamb      63 Hazard, KY              20:25  

    5    95 CHRIS Maak          62 Andover, MA             20:26  

    6    97 LARRY Williams      78 St.Croix, VI            23:56  
                                       Page 1 

 

 

            The 37th Annual Memorial Day 2Mile (Virtual) Road Race... 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

                              May 21-31, 2021 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Place Name               Age S City            St Club       Time    Pace      

===== ================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

    1 J. Sakata           22 M Osaka, Japan                    10:16  5:08  

    2 SIMON Mutwal        22 M Mombassa, Kenya                 10:16  5:08  

    3 JOHN Vance          33 M Albuquerque,NM                  10:30  5:15  

    4 CHEWA Kipsang       26 M Runner Uganda                   10:31  5:16  

    5 M. Suzuka           31 M Osaka, Japan                    10:33  5:17  

    6 CHRIS Cruza         30 F Tulsa, OK                       10:37  5:19  

    7 CAPTAIN Black       33 M Faro, Portugal                  10:37  5:19  

    8 MIKEY Dizon-Bauman  17 M St.Croix, VI                    10:38  5:19  

    9 MACK Friar          37 M Caracas, Venezu                 10:38  5:19  

   10 GUSTALVO Ramas      30 M Havana, Cuba                    10:38  5:19  

   11 MARA Ramas          31 F Havana, Cuba                    10:41  5:21  

   12 GIDEON Gilewa       32 M Swaziland, Afri                 10:46  5:23  

   13 OSCAR Frank         44 M Oak Park, IL                    10:48  5:24  

   14 QUINCY Jack         28 M Davenport, IA                   10:49  5:25  

   15 KAREN Bolta         27 F Lake Charles, L                 11:10  5:35  

   16 CHRISTINE Cross     24 F Waycross, Georg                 11:13  5:37  

   17 CLARA S. King       30 F St. Thomas, VI                  11:14  5:37  

   18 MATHIAS Jamieson J  30 M Belle Isle, MI                  11:15  5:38  

   19 KITA Koni           43 F Capetown, SA                    11:17  5:39  

   20 ALLEN Hopson        29 M Bowling Green,                  11:21  5:41  

   21 RUDY Monk           36 M USATF Californi                 11:22  5:41  

   22 Kelly M. Worth      26 F Stowe, Vermont                  11:23  5:42  

   23 ROCHELA Jones       45 F Providence, RI                  11:24  5:42  

   24 JAVON Kakimor       22 M St. Thomas, VI                  11:26  5:43  

   25 PEPPA Juranski      36 F Vancover, Canad                 11:39  5:50  

   26 CONRAS Knolton      48 M Montana                         11:40  5:50  

   27 AMANDA Quarles      51 F Quincy, MA                      11:42  5:51  

   28 SANDRA Kenna        31 F Muleshoe, TX                    11:50  5:55  

   29 VICTORIA Blanca     39 F Vicksburg, MS                   11:51  5:56  

   30 JUAN Melindez       33 M El Paso, TX                     11:51  5:56  

   31 MOREENA Shaw        40 F Fort Knox, KY                   11:53  5:57  
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   32 OLIVER Pradz        37 M U.S.Armed Force                 11:53  5:57  

   33 KAEDON Gleason      13 M St.Croix, VI                    12:12  6:06  

   34 JUSUKU Kamato       20 M Osaka, Japan                    12:22  6:11  

   35 ANTHONY Del Negro   29 M St.Croix, VI                    12:23  6:12  

   36 RACHEL Conhoff      21 F St.Croix, VI                    12:48  6:24  

   37 BLAKE Schuter       31 M St.Croix, VI                    12:49  6:25  

   38 MASON Lambert       14 M St.Croix, VI                    13:14  6:37  

   39 ALEJANDRO Ashe      51 M St.Croix, VI                    13:15  6:38  

   40 NATHAN Langley      17 M St.Croix, VI                    13:18  6:39  

   41 CHRISTIAN Peifer    23 M St.Croix, VI                    13:36  6:48  

   42 MEGAN Mault         39 F St.Croix, VI                    13:48  6:54  

   43 AUTURIO Xapata      62 M Mexico City, ME                 13:55  6:58  

   44 FRANCINE Fox        41 F Portland, Maine                 13:58  6:59  

   45 PIERRE Dehaye       49 M Montreal, Canad                 14:00  7:00  

   46 AMY Roberts         42 F St.Croix, VI                    14:01  7:01  

   47 KIRRA Lambert       14 F St.Croix, VI                    14:34  7:17  

   48 LAWRENCE Maraspoon  62 M Madrid, Spain                   14:35  7:18  

   49 NICO Forno D'Adamo  14 M St.Croix, VI                    14:48  7:24  

   50 Ulla Braxton        44 F Ann Arbor, MI                   15:12  7:36  
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         The 37th Annual Memorial Day 2Mile (Virtual) Road Race... 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

                              May 21-31, 2021 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Place Name               Age S City            St Club       Time    Pace      

===== ================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

   51 ANDRE Ware          40 M Houston, Texas                  15:14  7:37  

   52 RICK Case           50 M Pacer RC Kingst                 15:16  7:38  

   53 FRANKA Quenta       52 M Pakistan                        15:20  7:40  

   54 OCTAVIA Sparrow     25 F Olympia, WA                     15:30  7:45  

   55 SUSAN Blue          53 F Red Cross, Iowa                 15:35  7:48  

   56 MARCIA Windlar      50 F Perry, Florida                  15:55  7:58  

   57 SAA Riren           37 F Helsinki, Finla                 15:57  7:59  

   58 IRENE Smothers      44 F Mobile, AL                      16:10  8:05  

   59 KATHERINE Argenta   46 F Rota, Spain                     16:33  8:17  

   60 PRAVA Charles       42 M Duke Alum                       16:39  8:20  

   61 SAM Combs           55 M Elgin, IL                       16:40  8:20  

   62 FRANK Bull          35 M Pheonix, AZ                     16:45  8:23  

   63 CANDACE Felix       13 F St.Croix, VI                    16:46  8:23  

   64 BRENDA Bosco        51 F Battle Creek, M                 16:50  8:25  

   65 GEORGE Clarence     57 M Kentucky, USA                   16:50  8:25  

   66 MARVEN Gant         53 M On the beach FL                 17:17  8:39  

   67 ROXIE Moore         55 F Naperville, IL                  17:22  8:41  

   68 ROD Mira            32 M High Ridge Spur                 17:22  8:41  

   69 MIKA Pappas         32 F Maratonas, Gree                 17:26  8:43  

   70 RODNEY Rogers       43 M Fort Hill Str C                 17:32  8:46  

   71 HOLLIS Hancock      55 M Alaska Task TC                  17:36  8:48  

   72 ALLISON Janusziewi  43 F St.Croix, VI                    17:46  8:53  

   73 DULCIE Crowther     51 F St.Croix, VI                    17:46  8:53  

   74 JAMIE Schmidt       54 M St.Croix, VI                    18:15  9:08  

   75 HORATIO Green       42 M Coral Bay, St.J                 18:27  9:14  
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   76 ANDREW Skiba        26 M St.Croix, VI                    18:33  9:17  

   77 CYNTHIA Cox         36 F Leabanon, KY                    18:34  9:17  

   78 BRIANA Simpson      37 F Coral Bay, St.J                 18:44  9:22  

   79 MARTA Parker        37 F Rodeo Cowgirl W                 18:52  9:26  

   80 ANGELINA Ludlum     45 F Toronto, Canada                 18:54  9:27  

   81 MILI Sanders        36 F St. Croix, VI                   19:00  9:30  

   82 HARRISON Campbell   32 M On Oil Rig at S                 19:05  9:33  

   83 XANDRA Moe          56 F Social Exit Ver                 19:05  9:33  

   84 WES Whitehurst      73 M St.Croix, VI                    19:38  9:49  

   85 LOUISE Stapleton    56 F St.Croix, VI                    19:45  9:53  

   86 MIKO Dizon-Bauman   18 F St.Croix, VI                    19:48  9:54  

   87 RANDLE Thomas       39 M River Grove, IL                 20:06 10:03  

   88 VANESSA Peifer      46 F St.Croix, VI                    20:07 10:04  

   89 BUPPA Qwaren        48 M Guyana, SA                      20:07 10:04  

   90 ZARA Fox            26 F East End St.Cro                 20:07 10:04  

   91 BOBBY John          33 M East End St.Cro                 20:08 10:04  

   92 PAULA Blue          42 F Pittsburge, PA                  20:08 10:04  

   93 CINDY Whitehurst    66 F St.Croix, VI                    20:19 10:10  

   94 PATTERSON Lamb      63 M Hazard, KY                      20:25 10:13  

   95 CHRIS Maak          62 M Andover, MA                     20:26 10:13  

   96 BOBBY Braxton       55 F San Diego, CA                   20:28 10:14  

   97 LARRY Williams      78 M St.Croix, VI                    23:56 11:58  

   98 NICOLE Kavanaugh    47 F Matairie, LA                    24:01 12:01  
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